2. COMMENCEMENT: The term of this lease shall be for a period of three (3) years and 
zero (0) months beginning May l , 20ll,. 

3. RENTS: Tenant shall pay to Landlord as rent for said leased premises during the initial Lease 
Term the total sum of Fifty Thousand Four Hundred and 00/100--- Dollars($ 50,400.00 ) per the 
rent schedule below. Tenant shall pay rent and assessments on the first day of each and every month 
of said term, in advance, at the office of the Landlord or its duly appointed agent. 

RENT SCHEDULE: 

From May 1, 2018 to A2ril 30, 2019 $ 1,000.00 per month.

[...]

any cause whatsoever, excluding causes created by Landlord's own act or omissions or that of its 
contractors, employees or agents and Tenant will procure and keep in effect during the term hereof 
public liability and property damage insurance naming Landlord as Additional Insured for the benefit 
of the Landlord of not less than Two Hundred Fifty Thousand Dollars ($250,000.00) for damages 
resulting to one person, Five Hundred Thousand Dollars ($500,000.00) for damages resulting from 
one casualty, and Fifty Thousand Dollars ($50,000.00) property damage resulting from any one 
occurrence. Tenant shall deliver said policies or a certificate ofinsurance to the Landlord with an

[...]

(8) years and zero (o) months beginning May 1, 2018." 

TWO On Page 1, delete the lease Paragraph in its entirety and substitute with the following: 

"3. RENTS Tenant shall pay to Landlord as rent for said leased 
premises during the initial Lease Tenn the total sum of One Hundred 
Twenty Two Thousand and Four Cents ($122,000.04) per the rent 
schedule below. Tenant shall pay rent and assessments on the first day 
of each and every month of said term, in advance, at the office of the 
Landlord or its duly appointed agent." 

On Rent Schedule: 

"From May 1, 2018 to April 30, 2019, $1,000.00 per month.